support@spartanlync.com  |  905-631-6800
DC Charging Station (Med & Large)
60KW / 120KW / 160KW /
180KW / 240KW / 360KW / 720KW
60KW / 120KW / 160KW / 180KW 240KW / 360KW 720KW
Product Model Product Model Dimension
60KW V-DC750/60KW
700*550*1700mm
120KW V-DC750V/120KW
160KW V-DC750V/160KW
180KW V-DC750V/180KW
Product Model Product Model Dimension
240KW V-DC750V/240KW 700*700*1920mm
360KW V-DC750V/360KW 850*850*1920mm
720KW V-DC750V/720KW 450 x 280 x 1450 mm (Front-end machine);
1000 x 1300 x 1900 mm (main machine)